National Supreme Company for Icecream Products

C.R. No.

VAT. No

14030152194

.: 300135858300003

Invoice Date: 2024-08-29 11:14:07:5_ 58 & )6

TAX INVOICE #S0Inv-000547989

Unit Price

Ao pa B4

anadll

Discount

s S cilaiial o jaaall Ayila gl AS )
4030152194 (sl Jaall 8
300135858300003: & 4y

BILL TO A0 o) gall s 3l )38 s e
SHIP TO : [42030118]markaz fakhr alfursan-4104041-
CUSTOMER VAT :300373916300003
ADDRESS : Address
BRANCH CODE : Eastern Region
SALESMAN : [3406]Muhammad Imran
ROUTE : DMM-13
CURRENCY: 1 SAR
ady iiall b Ciagh
SILNo. Item No. Description Qty
1 3101001 Cone Vanilla 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
24 S 5 SXT120ML - prSesdf JoY)
2 3101002 Cone Chocolate 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
24 Y S 58 O SX120ML - m Sl JaY)
3 3101003 Cone Strawberry 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
24 4l o SX120ML - a Sl JaY1
4 3102001 Big Cup 24X150ML -Amal Ice Cream 3
24 S 4dSX150ML - arSesd JaY)
5 3102010 Cup Vanilla 24X100 ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
24 3 383.48X100 ML - aasSesl JaY)
6 3103002 Choco Bar Swirls Sticks 30X100ML -Amal Ice Cream 1
100%30 s JsS sl 252 ML - aaSa) Ja¥)
7 3103008 Lolly Fruity 3 Pcs (3*24*40ML -Amal Ice Cream 6
40%24*3 s 3 s st ML - s Sl JaY)
8 3103010 Cherry Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
55%x30 j—=S 35—<cML - mSal Ja¥I
9 3103012 Mango Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream 1
55%30 ss—be 35 cML - ar_Sud Ja¥)
10 3103014 Tooty Bar 30X55ML -Amal Ice Cream 1
55%30 Jb— (—is—ML - a Sl Ja¥)
11 3105003 ICE Bar Peanuts 30X75ML -Amal Ice Cream 1
80%30 s Jsi b GuIML - s Saad JaY)
12 3108003 Diamond Sticks 20*100ML -Amal Ice Cream 1
100720 25k 35eML - aSesl JaY)
13 3109003 Round Sandwich 30X80ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
100%30 x5l i s2luML - a2 Sal Ja¥)
14 3109006 Vanilla Sandwich 30x100ML -Amal Ice Cream 6
100%30 ld i piiluML - ao_Sa) JaY)
32
Total  gsexdl  gaudi Riyals Eight Hundred Fourty Six EightyFour Halala
32
Total

g saudi Riyals Eight Hundred Fourty Six EightyFour Halala

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

18.26

17.39

22.61

18.24

22.61

22.61

22.61

22.61

43.48

22.61

33.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2al) ) gall @) Ad dange R RSyt
4104041-Cus il 38 3 e -
300373916300003  : #Jsexll cu puall 28 )0
Address O sll
Eastern Region De Al ey
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Net Amount Amount VAT % Tot. Amount
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
54.78 54.78 15%  63.00
34.78 34.78 15%  40.00
22.61 22.61 15%  26.00
109.44 109.44 15% 125.86
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
22.61 22.61 15%  26.00
22.61 22.61 15% 26.00
22.61 22.61 15%  26.00
43.48 43.48 15%  50.00
45.22 45.22 15% 52.00
203.46 203.46 15%  233.98
736.38 736.38
110.46 846.84
736.38 736.38

110.46 846.84






For Payment

Previous TC Balance
Current Invoice Amount

Other Adjustment
Amount(N/A)

Total Amount Due

Vat Category: Standard Rate

www.alamalicecream.com
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Invoice Summary

Gross Sales
Discount

Taxable Amount
VAT Amount @ 15%

Total Inclusive of VAT
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Printed on 2024-09-26 16:26:20

920007233, = info@alamalicecream.com

P.O. Box 4883, Jeddah 21412, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

0 gand) g el AL 21412 522 4883 . m



